GIRLS 12U Rankings

Event Date Ranges: 12/01/2023 12:00 AM MST - 06/30/2024 11:59 PM MDT

Season: _RMN_2023-2024

Report Date: 05/08/2024 09:02 AM MDT
Rankings Calculated Date: 05/08/2024 08:53 AM MDT

Weight Class Ranking Last Name First Name Team Name State Wins Losses Record Pct Placement Pts
64 1 Kelly Jessie Savage House WC CA 52 8 0.866666667 42000
64 2 Thomas Zoe Rose Peterson Grapplers CA 16 6 0.727272727 11751
64 3 Chagoya Alexandria So Cal Hammers CA 15 9 0.625 11500
64 4 Thompson Lorena Toppenish USA WA 7 3 0.7 5600
64 5 Flowers Layla Wrecking Crew CO 6 7 0.461538462 4100
64 6 Anderson Jaelyn Nebraska Wr Acd NE 3 0 1 4000
64 7 Skaggs Tayleah Lewis Academy OR 3 0 1 3000
64 8 Campbell Aryanna Pursuit OH 2 2 0.5 2500
64 9 Farrar Reese Yuma Grit AZ 2 2 0.5 2000
64 10 Munoz Adelynn Greenwave youth WC NV 1 2 0.333333333 2000
64 11 Gryniuk Layla Threshold WC CA 1 3 0.25 1751
64 12 Beans Izabella Vail Wr Ac AZ 1 2 0.333333333 1250
64 13 Flores Drisana South Phoenix Lights AZ 0 2 0 100
64 13 Kim Makaylie Golden Backs MRTC HI 0 2 0 100
72 1 Soltero Elaina Central Coast Most Wanted CA 18 10 0.642857143 17500
72 2 Kinneman Regan Thorobred AZ 24 13 0.648648649 15600
72 3 Guizar Camiel Powerline Wrestling CA 16 23 0.41025641 15351
72 4 Selig Lanaia Mat Demon WC WA 8 0 1 10000
72 5 Buck Jasmine Dominate WC AZ 17 5 0.772727273 8101
72 6 Cerna Valeria Top Dog Wresting CA 12 2 0.857142857 8000
72 7 Bradley Kylie Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 10 7 0.588235294 7750
72 8 Martinez Mya Kingdom WC NM 10 2 0.833333333 7500
72 9 Chavez Vayda Gold Rush NV 5 2 0.714285714 5000
72 10 Valdez Sophia D11 Allstars CO 5 0 1 4750
72 11 Beeman Tayah Darkhorse WC MT 8 7 0.533333333 4750
72 12 Green Chloe Hurricane Wr Ac OK 3 2 0.6 4500
72 13 Gutierrez EmmalLee Alamosa CcO 6 4 0.6 4000
72 14 Dyson Avery Texas Elite TX 3 5 0.375 3600
72 15 Vollhardt Jillian Red Wave Wrestling CA 5 2 0.714285714 3500
72 16 Cruz Naomi Grindhouse WC AZ 5 5 0.5 3001
72 17 Guizar Camiel Powerline WC CA 2 3 0.4 3000
72 18 Pacheco Izabella Monte Vista Takedown Club CcO 3 6 0.333333333 2501
72 19 Bland Tatum Lockjaw WC NM 2 1 0.666666667 2500
72 19 warne David Motherlode WC CA 2 1 0.666666667 2500
72 21 Aguirre Miley Threshold WC CA 2 6 0.25 2200
72 22 Boecker Kylie Buckaroo WC NV 1 2 0.333333333 2000
72 23 Larrabee Gizelle Desert Dogs WC AZ 2 1 0.666666667 1500
72 24 Manibog Sofia Total Kaos CA 1 2 0.333333333 1500
72 24 saeteurn sophia Red Star Wrestling Academy CA 1 2 0.333333333 1500
72 26 Waltemath Baylor FoxFit NE 2 2 0.5 1250
72 27 Lee' Goodman Riley Payson WC AZ 1 2 0.333333333 1250
72 28 Baldwin Marleigh Jr Bulldog Wrestling AZ 0 3 0 1000
72 29 Flores Jaslynn Warriors Of Christ OR 2 2 0.5 100
72 30 Hufft Kaylind JFLO trained TX 1 2 0.333333333 100
80 1 Merlos Emery Orange County RTC CA 60 18 0.769230769 46001
80 2 Heyne Ella Kalispell Wrestling Club MT 28 3 0.903225806 27000
80 3 Soltero Elaina Central Coast Most Wanted CA 18 10 0.642857143 17500
80 4 Kinneman Regan Thorobred AZ 24 13 0.648648649 15600
80 5 Guizar Camiel Powerline Wrestling CA 16 23 0.41025641 15351
80 6 Rice Azyah Inland Elite WC CA 23 5 0.821428571 12200
80 7 Goodman Allie Payson WC AZ 9 17 0.346153846 11450
80 8 Jordan Samantha Nevada Elite WC NV 15 6 0.714285714 10750
80 9 Toraya liana Bear WC AZ 4 5 0.444444444 10500
80 10 Formanek Harper Chatfield Cco 17 4 0.80952381 10000
80 11 Sailas liyah Pomona Elite CcOo 10 0 1 7750
80 12 Amidon Mackenzie TUF California Wr Ac CA 12 7 0.631578947 7251
80 13 Fandrich Wai Darkhorse WC MT 7 0 1 6000
80 14 Flores Yareli Warriors Of Christ OR 10 2 0.833333333 6000
80 15 Davalos Olivia Threshold WC CA 6 2 0.75 6000
80 16 Wolters Shayla Ridge WC CcOo 7 6 0.538461538 5750
80 17 Mayorga Mariah Pounders WC CA 3 0 1 5000
80 18 dolan mackenzie Team Real Life ID 4 1 0.8 4500
80 19 Matejovsky Sailor Eaglecrest WC Cco 6 3 0.666666667 4500
80 20 Lott Arianna Rez Wrestling Club AZ 6 4 0.6 4250
80 21 Flowers Layla Wrecking Crew CcOo 6 7 0.461538462 4100
80 22 Gutierrez Emmalee Alamosa CO 6 4 0.6 4000
80 23 Campbell Brynlee Ramona Dawg Pound CA 4 9 0.307692308 4000
80 24 Gomez Daphney Arizona Girls AZ 5 1 0.833333333 3500
80 25 EVANS JALISSA Widefield WC (ele} 5 2 0.714285714 3100
80 26 Gonzalez Yamilex Center Vikings CcO 4 5 0.444444444 3001
80 27 Sanchez Hartley All In Wr Ac ID 3 0 1 3000
80 28 Robinson Hailey Thermopolis WC wY 6 1 0.857142857 2500
80 29 White A'dlee Mancos Bluejays CcO 4 1 0.8 2500
80 30 CRUZ Fernanda TW Wrestling ID 2 1 0.666666667 2500
88 1 Rodriguez Maya Dominate WC AZ 22 2 0.916666667 20000
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Bell Taylor
Marmolejo Bianca
Goodman Allie
Torres Jocelyn
Jordan Samantha
Buck Jasmine
Sailas lliyah
Bradley Chloe
Lippstreu Natalie
Porter Madeline
Aispuro Lila
Reyes Bella
Wolters Shayla
Henebry Mylah
Zimmerer Charlotte
dolan mackenzie
Kekahuna Diamond
BiNali Kara
Toscano Sophia
Watson Oakleigh
Obermiller Gracie
Rubin Lexi
Lopez Nevaeh
Stevenson Armani
Flores Alexa
Gacuma TeHani
Morales Isabella
Smith Alexa
Acuna Saluna

Kula-Faalafua Sophie
Rodriguez Maya

Najera Mia
Huppenthal Regan
Bell Taylor
Marmolejo Bianca
Gonzalez Janali
Goodman Allie
Torres Jocelyn
Andrade Sakura
Acquafredda  Julia
Lozano Zailey
Bradley Chloe
Porter Madeline
Fandrich Wai
Wince Marina
Reyes Bella
Henebry Mylah
Chavez Alison
Zimmerer Charlotte
Lugabihl Julia
OBrien Kylie
Medrano Madelyn
Lerma-Cervant¢ Ella Rose
Finley Emily
McAlhany Sidney J
Tovar Dalila
Garza Brooklynn
RIVERA SOPHIA
Mars Emma
Kula-Faalafua Sophie
McDaniel Allison
Rodriguez Maya
Najera Mia

Huppenthal Ryland
Huppenthal Regan

Hernandez Mia
Andrade Sakura
Carreno Deaveny
Miller Harley
Garrett Avah
Ortega Jalissa
Choi Savannah
Perez Jessa
Marin Esparza Alyssa
Wince Marina
Reel Lanna
Vialpando Elsie
Hernandez Yamilette
Hennigh Sophia
DeSantos Jaylee
Alarid Alina

Institue of Combat
Aniciete Training Club
Payson WC

Threshold WC

Nevada Elite WC
Dominate WC

Pomona Elite
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Level Up Wrestling Center
Tucson Pride WC
Grindhouse WC
Scotsmen Wrestling Club
Ridge WC

Internal Quest

Black Fox Wr Acd

Team Real Life

Team Hawaii Aloha
Boba Crusher

Red Wave WC

Wrecking Crew

Hwa

Mancos

Lockjaw WC

Fwc

Grant County Elite
Oceanside WC

War Dog

Wolfpack WC

Lewis Academy

Atc

Dominate WC

Threshold WC

Brighton Wrestling Club
Institue of Combat
Aniciete Training Club
Lady Generals Wrestling Club
Payson WC

Threshold WC

Tucson Pride WC

Atc WC

Valley Bad Boys
Juggernaut Wrestling Club
Tucson Pride WC
Darkhorse WC

Black Fox Wr Acd
Scotsmen Wrestling Club
Internal Quest

Pounders WC

Black Fox Wr Acd
Tomahawk

Fitness Quest

Springdale Wrestling Youth Club

Threshold

Spokane Wrestling
Misfits

Prosser Wr Acd

Red Wave Wrestling
Salem Elite Mat Club
Arboles WC

Atc

Falcon CO

Dominate WC
Threshold WC

Brighton Wrestling Club
Brighton Wrestling Club
Threshold

Tucson Pride WC
Blazers WC

Hurricane Wrestling Acadmey
Panhandle Wr Ac

TUF California Wr Ac
Rancho Bernardo WC
Blazers WC

Wolfpack WC

Black Fox Wr Acd
Ramona Dawg Pound
Misfits

Top Dog Wresting
Wolfpack Wrestling Academy
NXT LVL Wr Acd
Northglenn Youth WC
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0.769230769
0.315789474
0.346153846
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1
0.571428571
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0.875

0.75

1

0.5

0.75

0.7
0.454545455
0.571428571
0.555555556
1

0.8

0.125
0.818181818
0.75
0.916666667
0.380952381
0.807692308
0.703703704
0.384615385
0.580645161
0.909090909
0.875
0.636363636
0.32
0.444444444
0.666666667
0.555555556
1
0.555555556
0.454545455
0.875
0.777777778
1
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10851
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8101
7750
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5851
5750
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5000
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4000
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3000
3000
3000
3000
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2500
2500
2500
26000
20000
19600
16500
13500
12501
11500
11450
10851
10601
8500
8250
7000
6500
6000
6000
5851
5000
5000
5000
4000
4000
3500
3500
3350
2600
2600
2500
2500
2250
26000
25100
20000
19600
17750
16500
12100
10601
7500
7500
7000
6851
6850
6500
6351
6000
6000
5001
4500
4500
4000
3501
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Daricek
Schemp
Schwettman
Tackett
Burlingham
Tovar
Garza
Yamamoto
Kula-Faalafua
Najera
Huppenthal
Gonzalez
Gallegos
Andrade
Apodaca
Carreno
Garrett
Ortega
Marin Esparza
Olvera
Reel
bardoni
Vialpando
Chavez
Garrett
Smith
Cole
Poueu Ramos
Cisneros
marmolejo
Daricek
Popadiuc
HERRERA
Thiele
Hernandez
Rodriguez
Dudoit
Kring
Worden
Cortez
Gabel
Pulver
Mitchell
Huffman
Poti

Colvin
Greer
Imelli
Marquez
Glass
Imelli
Drake
Sweeting
Burlison
Wicklund
Keys
Smith
Anderson
De La Luz
Carmona
Chacon
Meyer
Eharis-Kaina
Rosales
Holdaway
Welch
Antoni
mitchell
Cortez
Gabel
Perez
Mottola
Swanson
Barragan
Bretz

Cole

Black
Mendez
Vazquez
Chavez
Garza

Maggie
Ashley
Harper
Delaney
Bridget
Dalila
Trinity
Bella
Sophie
Mia
Ryland
Janali
Kylah
Sakura
Breonna
Deaveny
Avah
Jalissa
Alyssa
Sofia
Lanna
alina
Elsie
Alison
Avah
Keira
Daisia
Maliah
Clarissa
bianca
Maggie
Vivienne
AMINA
Joce
Evaniee
Leeyah
Tepoerani
Aubree
Hailey
Yamilett
Zoe
Zoey
Keikailani
Langston
Tia
Avery
Zoe
Brooklyn
Abigail
Lilly
Brooklyn
Sydney
Adley
Quinn
Kira
Kierra
Adrianna
Tinley
Alayna
Alessandra
Jocelyn
Celeste
Zaila
Nathalie
Natalie
Willow
Emma
AKEELA
Yamilett
Zoe
Josie
Gianna
Isabella
Victoria
Milla
Daisia
Alayna
Aracely
Ximena
Hailey
Riella

Top Fuelers WC

Team SoCal

Badlands Elite

Pursuit

Predators Wrestling Club
Prosser Wr Acd

Red Wave Wrestling
Avenue Wrestling

Atc

Threshold WC
Brighton Wrestling Club
Lady Generals Wrestling Club
Pomona Elite

Tucson Pride WC
Internal Quest

Blazers WC
Panhandle Wr Ac

TUF California Wr Ac
Wolfpack WC

Jedi Wr Acd

Ramona Dawg Pound
Gold Rush Wr Acd
Misfits

Pounders WC
Panhandle Wr Acd
Stout Wrestling Academy
Capital City Jr Wrestling
Outlaw

Total Kaos WC

Atc

Top Fuelers WC

St. Pius X

Pomona Elite
Coachella Valley WC
Madera Wrestling Club
Merced Bears Wrestling Club
Ainapaa Wrestling Team
FoxFit

Gold Rush
Grindhouse WC

Pikes Peak Warriors
Takedown Express
Swamp monsters WC
RC Cobblers

Swamp Monster

Roy WC

Betterman Elite
Spanish Springs WC
Dog pound WC

Willits Grappling Pack
Spanish Springs WC
Helena WC

The Royal

Top Fuelers WC
Ascend Wr Acd

Dirty Eagles WC

Bear Cave WC

Small Town WC
Stampede WC
Martinez

Hawkeye WC
Oceanside WC

Gold Rush Wr Acd
California Grapplers
Lady Copperheads
Lwa

PINnacle

NM Gold

Grindhouse WC

Pikes Peak Warriors
Blazers WC

Threshold WC
Silverback WC
Imperial Wrestling
Natrona Colts

Capital City Jr Wrestling
U-Town Hammers
Ram WC

MatTime

Team Xtreme
Cyclones Wrestling

CA
CA
CcO
OH
NV
WA
CA
HI
NV
CA
CcO
CA
CcO
AZ
ID
CA
NE
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CcO
CA
NE

NM
CA
CA
NV
CA
NM
CcO
CA
CA
CA
HI
NE
NV
AZ
CcO
WA
CA
SD
CA
uTt
CcO
NV
CA
CA
NV
MT
1A
CA
WA
NE
CcO
ID
AZ
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
MT
OK

NM
AZ
CcO
CA
CA
NV
CA
wy
NM
KS
CA
CA
X
AZ
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0.8
0.363636364
0.555555556
1
0.666666667
0.818181818
0.380952381
0.807692308
0.846153846
0.8
0.580645161
1
0.909090909
0.636363636
0.32
0.555555556
0.875
0.555555556
0.375
0.454545455
0.875

0.8
0.666666667
0.6

1

0.75

0.625

0.5

1

0.5

0.25
0.428571429
0.8
0.666666667
0.6

0.85
0.684210526
0.583333333
0.5

0.2
0.714285714
0.5

0.8
0.777777778
1

1

0.8
0.666666667
0.666666667
0.666666667

0.5
0.333333333
0.333333333
0

0
0.941176471
0.916666667
0.684210526
0.583333333
1
0.666666667
0.333333333
0.833333333
0.666666667
0.6

0.8

0.777777778
0.333333333
0.857142857

3500
3000
3000
3000
2751
2600
2500
2500
26000
19600
17750
11500
11500
10601
8000
7500
7000
6851
6351
6000
6000
6000
5001
5000
5000
5000
5000
4000
3500
3500
3500
3000
3000
3000
2750
2500
2000
2000
18751
9750
9001
8500
8500
4500
4500
3500
3250
3000
3000
2500
2500
2500
2500
2000
2000
1751
1500
1500
1250
1250
100
100
100
100
100
100
17500
11500
9750
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9000
8500
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7000
5000
5000
5000
4500
4250
4000
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Reveles Cataleya
Adams Leia
Gugelman Brylee
Crespo Mia
Gonsalves Gabbie
Blair Jesalyn
Kyte Peyton
Cruz Lalia
Stratton Taylynn
Coronado-Lope Harmony
Geis Kylie
Scott Jessica
DeVries Lylah
Gutierrez Apphia
Koester Kiera
Robinson Hailey
Lawrence Wittney
Antoni Emma
Preston Annette
Westfall Sophie
Mantanona Mila
Moniz Queen
Gabel Zoe
Atcitty Sholee
Lujan Surena
Perez Sophia
Perez Sophia
Boozell Jordynn
Andrade Ava
Lawrence Wittney
Smith Aubreyanna
Glass Josylyn
Prieto Elizabeth
Haver Adley
Romero Izabella
Shoun Kohlee
Wierzbicki Sage
Armenta Ryder
Tabangcura Mi'Cheani
Alvarez Aleeza
Rendon Audrina
Taylor Aries
Yazzie Calysta

Schwabenbauel Freya
Garrett Charley

Blazers WC

Team Fuijii Wrestling Club
Elm Creek

Savage House WC
SelahFlo Vikings
Thermopolis WC
Yankton

Hawaii Island WC
Hermiston Elite
Espanola Wrestling
Thermopolis WC
Wallace

Norwalk WC

Stampede WC

Durham Elite

Kirtland Broncos
Western Slope Elite
PINnacle

Live Training

Carlsbad Combat Wrestling Club
Coachella Valley WC
Takedown Express
Pikes Peak Warriors
Na

Durango Wrestling Club
TUF California Wr Ac
Grindhouse WC

Team Garcia

Eastvale Elite WC
Western Slope Elite
Top Fuelers WC

Elk Grove Wr Ac
Riverside Rascals
Chester Wrestling

Elko WC

Hulett

Swamp Monsters Montana
Bear WC

Pride WC

Hermiston Elite
Toppenish USA
Eastside United WC
Aztec Tigers

Ascend Wr Acd
Farmington Youth Wrestling
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0.571428571
0.333333333
1
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0.666666667
0.666666667
0.666666667
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0.6
0.333333333
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0.4
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0.4
0.821428571
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0.941176471
0.541666667
0.25
0.909090909
1
0.583333333
0.75
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0.666666667
0.5
0.363636364
0.571428571
0.625

0.5
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1
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0.666666667
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0
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1751
1500
1500
18500
17850
17500
17250
11750
11500
10000
9001
7000
6500
5750
5500
5500
4751
4500
4500
4000
3350
3250
3000
3000
3000
2600
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2000
2000



